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Zack Dahl, Secretary & Treasurer
Mike Kris, Commissioner

Lorna Davis, Commissioner
Debbie Scacco, Port Manager

Labor Rates:

General Labor
Haul/Launch, Clean-Up

Paint Prep $91/Hour
Pressure Washing,

Forklift with Operator $94/Hour
Welding, Mechanical,

Paint (Not Sandblasting)

Carpentry, Fiberglass, Electrical $100/Hour
Supervisor $105/Hour
Boat Repair Shop/with Labor $131/Hour

Sand Blasting:
Sand Blasting, Per operator $170/Hour

Materials Separate

Materials Separate

Materials Separate

Materials Separate

(pot tender & materials not included)

Crane Rates:
20-ton Crane, includes operator $159/Hour
60-ton Crane, includes operator $205/Hour

Recycle Fees (Market Dependent)
Oily bilge water, fuel, anti-freeze, used oil $5.00
Disposal fee, recovered sand-blasting matereial $114.00

Environmental Compliance Fees:

Up to 35’ $75
36° + $125
Vendor Fee

All Vendors must be on the Port’s approved Vendor List ~ $12

Minimum 1 hour
Minimum 1 hour

per gallon
per ton

Hourly labor may apply
Hourly labor may apply

per hour

Hours: Monday-Friday 8:00am-4:30pm. Closed Holidays. All hours outside of regular hours are

subject to OT and Holiday rates.
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Boat Lift Rates:

ACME 85-Ton Lift *

Up to 35’ $450 Haul/Launch Plus Labor for prep, transport, block.
36-45’ $15/Per Foot Plus Labor for prep, transport, block.
Lift, Move & Re-Block, per owner  $250/Per Hour

*Haul/Launch (lift & lower)includes operator and spotter. Plus labor for prep, transport, block.

ASCOM 660-Ton Lift*

Up to 74’ $35/Per Foot Plus Labor for prep, transport, block.
75 + $45 /Per Foot Plus Labor for prep, transport, block.
Lift, Move & Re-Block, per owner  $250/Per Hour

*Haul/Launch (lift & lower)includes operator and spotter. Plus labor for prep, transport, block.
OT labor for Haul & Launch plus prep, transport and block apply at time and a half.

Holiday rates may vary and apply.

Moorage Rates Day/Week/Month

Hard & Floating Service Pier Moorage (Include one ladder or staircase)
Up to 50° $75/$300/$650

51’ to 74’ $100/$400/$1300

75 + $150/$500/$2100

Minimum 1 full day, weekly charge at 3+ days, monthly @ 28 days

Environmental Building
Hard Moorage price, plus $1600 per week. ($2100 minimum charge weekly)

Service Pier Per Day-for Self Service/VVendor
$100 per day, plus $1.80 per foot.

Electrical Charge
1-110 included. 480V, 208, 3 phase or more- $21 per day, $140 per week

All Paint & Zincs must be purchased through the Shipyard.
Any management approved paint, primer, coatings and zincs NOT purchased through the
shipyard are subject to a $60 per gallon charge for paint and
40% mark-up on Shipyard retail cost for zincs.

Rates are subject to change. Credit card authorization or deposit may apply.
3% fee for all credit card payments.
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Equipment Rates:

SMALL EQUIPMENT
BUFFER
CHAINPULL
ENGINE C-LIFT
Fuel Pump
GRINDER-5"
IMPACT WRENCH
NEEDLE GUN
SANDER-5"
SHOPVAC

SM Tool Rental
Steam Cleaner
Work Barge
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$30 Metal Stairs day/week/month* 15/75/200
$20 Gangway day/week/month* 20/125/350
$60 Ladder day/week/month* 20/45/75
$20 Large Staircase day/week/month* 20/125/350
$20 *1st ladder/stair inc. in moorage

$20

$25 Mast Trailer-Daily $95
$20 Scaffold day/week/month 30/125/300
$20 Scissor Lift-Hourly $40
$20 Scissor Lift day/week/month 80/400/1250
$90 JLGPD-Hourly $100
$40 JLGPD-day/week 430/1000
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